Hlan 2014
General Deposit PKR Rates - Jan 2014

0 - 49.99M
Islami Bachat (Monthly Average) 3.5001%

Corporate Saving (Monthly Average)
Islami Amadni Certificate (Profit at Maturity)

30 Days 6.1503%
Three Months 6.5004%
Six Months 6.7503%
One Year 8.7004%
Two Years B.B005%
Thres Years B.8505%
Five Years

Islami Amadni Certificate (Quarterly Profit)

One Year
Two Years
Three Years
Five Years

Islami Mahana Munafa Account

One Year

Two Years

Three Years

Five Years

Ten Years *
Sahulat Account

Sahulat Account

Islami Dollar Bachat Account

LISD Saving
USD (30 Days)
USD (3-Months)
USD (6-Months)
LUSD (1-Year)

Customer's Share

50M - 99.99M

6.5004%

6.5004%
6.7504%
7.0003%
8.9504%
9.0004%
9.0503%

3.5001%

9.3504%

8.4302%
8.3242%
B.5711%
9.0395%

8.3716%
B.4641%
8.2105%
8.9722%
9.4014%

0.3899%

0.2182%
0.3006%
0.4508%
0.5282%
0.6220%

100M -199.99M

7.5004%

6.6503%
Z.0003%
/.2004%
9.3003%
0.1005%
9.1504%

The above rates should not be taken as a prediction, projection or forecast as to the future or likely peformance of the acoounts,

200M - Above

8.2504%

6.9003%
7.2503%
7.6504%
9.6303%
0.2005%
9.2504%



